
Championnat Sud O Lux
Trou des Fées 26.11.2022

SUD O LUX

Anne LENOIR
SUD O LUX
Circuit : D:CHAMPIONNAT
Distance : 5264m

--/10 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Jessica LIMPACH 0:59:14
2. Caroline RIJS 1:30:30
3. Wilma EHMANN 1:45:36

1. 31 00:13:34 537m 25'16"/km
2. 33 00:19:21 00:32:55 446m 43'23"/km
3. 35 00:08:39 00:41:34 315m 27'28"/km
4. 36 00:19:21 01:00:55 589m 32'51"/km
5. 42 00:09:30 01:10:25
6. 41 00:06:33 01:16:58 220m 29'46"/km
7. 32 00:06:15 01:23:13 296m 21'07"/km
8. 37 00:11:19 01:34:32 341m 33'11"/km
9. 47 00:10:12 01:44:44

10. 39 00:06:40 01:51:24
11. 48 00:06:01 01:57:25
12. 49 00:10:23 02:07:48 79m 131'26"/km
13. 999 00:05:11 02:12:59 131m 39'34"/km
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